
1

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Escalão Categoria Clube A 1 B 1 C 1 A 2 B 2 C 2 D1 D2 Total

1 38 00440 Pedro Miguel Contreiras Sabido 5 S 1 C.D.C.L. Leiria 25 22 25 23 25 23 143

2 8 01244 João Carlos Martins Quintas 0 S 1 C.T. Vale das Pedras 25 25 25 19 25 22 141

3 41 01126 Paulo Jorge Santos Silva 4 S 1 C.C. Matosinhos 23 23 25 24 24 21 140

4 12 00697 António Alberto Galveia Neves Azevedo 3 S 3 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 23 25 22 23 23 24 140

5 29 00988 Joaquim Filipe Rosa Luis 4 S 1 C.C. Matosinhos 25 23 24 20 22 23 137

6 45 02392 Sofia de Albuquerque e Silva 2 D JUN 1 C.T. Vale das Pedras 24 22 24 23 20 23 136

7 43 01120 Ricardo Jorge Pereira Sabença 0 S 2 C.C. Matosinhos 23 24 24 19 21 24 135

8 34 00734 Joaquim Armindo Alves Tavares 4 S 1 C.C. Matosinhos 23 23 23 22 20 22 133

9 33 04354 André Lourenço Camões 0 JUN 2 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 23 20 25 18 22 25 133

10 32 02088 João Pedro da Silva Soares 2 S 1 C.T. Vale das Pedras 23 23 24 18 23 22 133

11 48 01394 António Paulo Moreira Azevedo 0 S 1 C.C. Matosinhos 25 23 24 19 21 20 132

12 20 00364 Pedro Manuel Viamonte Silveira Sousa Guedes 4 S 1 C.C. Matosinhos 23 20 25 17 23 24 132

13 26 02255 Bruno Miguel Azevedo Monteiro 0 S 1 C.C. Matosinhos 22 22 22 22 20 23 131

14 15 04240 Gonçalo Magalhães Barros de Sá 1 JUV 2 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 21 22 24 17 23 24 131

15 2 00856 Luis Manuel Carneiro Costa 1 S 2 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 24 21 21 22 20 22 130

16 50 01246 Rui Fernando Galveia Azevedo 3 S 3 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 21 22 25 20 20 22 130

17 9 00613 João Soares de Oliveira 0 V 1 C.C. Matosinhos 23 20 23 18 22 24 130

18 13 01871 Fernando Antunes Toscano 0 V 2 C.T. Vale das Pedras 23 22 23 18 23 21 130

19 7 01393 Pedro Miguel Cravo Nunes Ferreira Santos 0 S 2 C.D.C.L. Leiria 24 23 23 16 21 23 130

20 31 00476 Fernando Jorge Ferreira Fontes 0 V 3 C.C. Porto 20 19 25 20 23 22 129

21 46 00150 José António Norte Duarte 0 V 2 C.T. O Pinhal 23 19 22 20 24 21 129

22 22 00662 Miguel Jorge Pinheiro Serrano 0 S 3 C.C. Matosinhos 21 21 22 22 20 22 128

23 21 01223 Carlos Alberto Bráz Simões 5 S 3 C.D.C.L. Leiria 24 20 23 20 21 20 128

24 14 01527 João Manuel Ferreira Lebre 3 V 2 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 22 21 23 18 23 20 127

25 35 00444 Vítor Manuel Jesus Silva 5 V 2 C.D.C.L. Leiria 20 22 24 19 19 22 126

26 28 01221 Orlando Filipe Lopes de Almeida 0 S 3 C.D.C.L. Leiria 22 18 23 21 22 19 125

27 47 00008 José Raúl Correia Marinho de Faria 1 V 3 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 22 19 22 18 21 23 125

28 23 04272 Leandro Alexandre Marques dos Santos 3 S 2 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 23 24 23 17 19 19 125

29 18 00267 António Manuel Castela Póvoa 5 S 3 C.D.C.L. Leiria 21 21 20 19 21 22 124

30 51 01737 Fernando Manuel Santos Silva 0 S 3 C.T. Vale das Pedras 18 23 22 18 21 20 122

31 42 00631 António José de Albuquerque e Póvoas 0 V 3 C.T. Vale das Pedras 21 21 19 17 20 23 121

32 30 01117 Jaime Luis Ribeiro Romana 2 V 3 C.T. Vale das Pedras 22 21 22 19 18 18 120

33 19 02391 Sónia de Albuquerque e Silva 2 D JUN 2 C.T. Vale das Pedras 19 21 19 16 20 23 118

34 27 03968 Paulo Alexandre Aguiar Carrapatoso 1 S 3 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 22 19 20 15 22 20 118

35 11 00889 Sandra Paula Marques Martins de Alves Tavares 0 D 3 C.C. Matosinhos 18 22 20 17 18 22 117

36 5 00716 Álvaro José da Cruz Braga de Castro 0 S 2 C.C. Matosinhos 19 18 19 19 20 21 116

37 36 04566 Fernando Sá Ferreira Dias de Figueiredo 0 S 3 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 21 19 23 18 16 19 116

38 37 00359 José Soares Nogueira 0 SV 3 C.C. Matosinhos 20 14 23 16 18 23 114

39 44 00347 António Carlos Carvalho Nunes 0 SV 3 C.D.C.L. Leiria 22 17 21 16 19 19 114

40 25 01151 Tiago Nuno Goulart Bettencourt Moniz 0 S 3 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 20 18 24 15 19 18 114

41 40 01884 João de Albuquerque e Silva 0 SV 3 C.T. Vale das Pedras 23 20 22 16 12 19 112

42 6 03453 Rui Manuel Ferreira dos Santos 0 S 3 C.C. Vila Nova de Gaia 16 20 17 17 18 21 109

43 1 00710 Luis Augusto Salgueiro Cunha 0 V 3 C.D.C.L. Leiria 19 18 21 14 18 19 109

44 17 04623 João de Jesus Bandeira do Espírito Santo 0 V 3 C.C. Matosinhos 19 17 19 14 20 19 108

45 16 00318 Pedro Manuel Regadas Carregosa 0 S 3 C.C.P. Ovar 15 20 22 16 12 19 104

46 4 03044 Paula Alexandra do Rosário Robarts 0 D 3 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 20 13 20 14 17 17 101

47 3 03234 Rui Filipe Alves Estrela 0 S 3 C.T. Vale das Pedras 16 15 20 12 14 19 96

48 49 03578 Luis Miguel Machado de Sousa Rebelo 0 S 3 C.C. Vila Nova de Gaia 13 20 20 11 12 12 88

49 10 03045 Isabela Filipa do Rosário Robarts 0 D JUN 3 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 14 12 16 16 13 15 86

50 39 04383 Bruno Rafael Fialho Delgadinho Pessoa 0 JUV 3 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 16 18 18 9 9 15 85

Geral



1

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Escalão Categoria Clube A 1 B 1 C 1 A 2 B 2 C 2 D1 D2 Total

Geral

51 24 04564 Beatriz Inês do Rosário Robarts 0 D JUV 3 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 11 9 9 8 5 12 54



2

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Escalão Clube A 1 B 1 C 1 A 2 B 2 C 2 D1 D2 Total

1 38 00440 Pedro Miguel Contreiras Sabido 5 S C.D.C.L. Leiria 25 22 25 23 25 23 143

2 8 01244 João Carlos Martins Quintas 0 S C.T. Vale das Pedras 25 25 25 19 25 22 141

3 41 01126 Paulo Jorge Santos Silva 4 S C.C. Matosinhos 23 23 25 24 24 21 140

4 12 00697 António Alberto Galveia Neves Azevedo 3 S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 23 25 22 23 23 24 140

5 29 00988 Joaquim Filipe Rosa Luis 4 S C.C. Matosinhos 25 23 24 20 22 23 137

6 43 01120 Ricardo Jorge Pereira Sabença 0 S C.C. Matosinhos 23 24 24 19 21 24 135

7 34 00734 Joaquim Armindo Alves Tavares 4 S C.C. Matosinhos 23 23 23 22 20 22 133

8 32 02088 João Pedro da Silva Soares 2 S C.T. Vale das Pedras 23 23 24 18 23 22 133

9 48 01394 António Paulo Moreira Azevedo 0 S C.C. Matosinhos 25 23 24 19 21 20 132

10 20 00364 Pedro Manuel Viamonte Silveira Sousa Guedes 4 S C.C. Matosinhos 23 20 25 17 23 24 132

11 26 02255 Bruno Miguel Azevedo Monteiro 0 S C.C. Matosinhos 22 22 22 22 20 23 131

12 2 00856 Luis Manuel Carneiro Costa 1 S C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 24 21 21 22 20 22 130

13 50 01246 Rui Fernando Galveia Azevedo 3 S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 21 22 25 20 20 22 130

14 7 01393 Pedro Miguel Cravo Nunes Ferreira Santos 0 S C.D.C.L. Leiria 24 23 23 16 21 23 130

15 22 00662 Miguel Jorge Pinheiro Serrano 0 S C.C. Matosinhos 21 21 22 22 20 22 128

16 21 01223 Carlos Alberto Bráz Simões 5 S C.D.C.L. Leiria 24 20 23 20 21 20 128

17 28 01221 Orlando Filipe Lopes de Almeida 0 S C.D.C.L. Leiria 22 18 23 21 22 19 125

18 23 04272 Leandro Alexandre Marques dos Santos 3 S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 23 24 23 17 19 19 125

19 18 00267 António Manuel Castela Póvoa 5 S C.D.C.L. Leiria 21 21 20 19 21 22 124

20 51 01737 Fernando Manuel Santos Silva 0 S C.T. Vale das Pedras 18 23 22 18 21 20 122

21 27 03968 Paulo Alexandre Aguiar Carrapatoso 1 S C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 22 19 20 15 22 20 118

22 5 00716 Álvaro José da Cruz Braga de Castro 0 S C.C. Matosinhos 19 18 19 19 20 21 116

23 36 04566 Fernando Sá Ferreira Dias de Figueiredo 0 S C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 21 19 23 18 16 19 116

24 25 01151 Tiago Nuno Goulart Bettencourt Moniz 0 S E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 20 18 24 15 19 18 114

25 6 03453 Rui Manuel Ferreira dos Santos 0 S C.C. Vila Nova de Gaia 16 20 17 17 18 21 109

26 16 00318 Pedro Manuel Regadas Carregosa 0 S C.C.P. Ovar 15 20 22 16 12 19 104

27 3 03234 Rui Filipe Alves Estrela 0 S C.T. Vale das Pedras 16 15 20 12 14 19 96

28 49 03578 Luis Miguel Machado de Sousa Rebelo 0 S C.C. Vila Nova de Gaia 13 20 20 11 12 12 88

Seniores



6

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Escalão Clube A 1 B 1 C 1 A 2 B 2 C 2 D1 D2 Total

1 13 01871 Fernando Antunes Toscano 0 V C.T. Vale das Pedras 23 22 23 18 23 21 22 130

2 9 00613 João Soares de Oliveira 0 V C.C. Matosinhos 23 20 23 18 22 24 21 130

3 31 00476 Fernando Jorge Ferreira Fontes 0 V C.C. Porto 20 19 25 20 23 22 129

4 46 00150 José António Norte Duarte 0 V C.T. O Pinhal 23 19 22 20 24 21 129

5 14 01527 João Manuel Ferreira Lebre 3 V E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 22 21 23 18 23 20 127

6 35 00444 Vítor Manuel Jesus Silva 5 V C.D.C.L. Leiria 20 22 24 19 19 22 126

7 47 00008 José Raúl Correia Marinho de Faria 1 V C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 22 19 22 18 21 23 125

8 42 00631 António José de Albuquerque e Póvoas 0 V C.T. Vale das Pedras 21 21 19 17 20 23 121

9 30 01117 Jaime Luis Ribeiro Romana 2 V C.T. Vale das Pedras 22 21 22 19 18 18 120

10 1 00710 Luis Augusto Salgueiro Cunha 0 V C.D.C.L. Leiria 19 18 21 14 18 19 109

11 17 04623 João de Jesus Bandeira do Espírito Santo 0 V C.C. Matosinhos 19 17 19 14 20 19 108

Veteranos



3

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Escalão Clube A 1 B 1 C 1 A 2 B 2 C 2 D1 D2 Total

1 45 02392 Sofia de Albuquerque e Silva 2 D JUN C.T. Vale das Pedras 24 22 24 23 20 23 136

2 19 02391 Sónia de Albuquerque e Silva 2 D JUN C.T. Vale das Pedras 19 21 19 16 20 23 118

3 11 00889 Sandra Paula Marques Martins de Alves Tavares 0 D C.C. Matosinhos 18 22 20 17 18 22 117

4 4 03044 Paula Alexandra do Rosário Robarts 0 D C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 20 13 20 14 17 17 101

5 10 03045 Isabela Filipa do Rosário Robarts 0 D JUN C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 14 12 16 16 13 15 86

6 24 04564 Beatriz Inês do Rosário Robarts 0 D JUV C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 11 9 9 8 5 12 54

4

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Escalão Clube A 1 B 1 C 1 A 2 B 2 C 2 D1 D2 Total

1 15 04240 Gonçalo Magalhães Barros de Sá 1 JUV C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 21 22 24 17 23 24 131

2 39 04383 Bruno Rafael Fialho Delgadinho Pessoa 0 JUV E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 16 18 18 9 9 15 85

3 24 04564 Beatriz Inês do Rosário Robarts 0 D JUV C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 11 9 9 8 5 12 54

5

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Escalão Clube A 1 B 1 C 1 A 2 B 2 C 2 D1 D2 Total

1 45 02392 Sofia de Albuquerque e Silva 2 D JUN C.T. Vale das Pedras 24 22 24 23 20 23 136

2 33 04354 André Lourenço Camões 0 JUN E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 23 20 25 18 22 25 133

3 19 02391 Sónia de Albuquerque e Silva 2 D JUN C.T. Vale das Pedras 19 21 19 16 20 23 118

4 10 03045 Isabela Filipa do Rosário Robarts 0 D JUN C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 14 12 16 16 13 15 86

7

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Escalão Clube A 1 B 1 C 1 A 2 B 2 C 2 D1 D2 Total

1 37 00359 José Soares Nogueira 0 SV C.C. Matosinhos 20 14 23 16 18 23 21 3 114

2 44 00347 António Carlos Carvalho Nunes 0 SV C.D.C.L. Leiria 22 17 21 16 19 19 21 2 114

3 40 01884 João de Albuquerque e Silva 0 SV C.T. Vale das Pedras 23 20 22 16 12 19 112

Damas

Juniores

Super-Veteranos

Juvenis



8

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Categoria Clube A 1 B 1 C 1 A 2 B 2 C 2 D1 D2 Total

1 38 00440 Pedro Miguel Contreiras Sabido 5 1 C.D.C.L. Leiria 25 22 25 23 25 23 143

2 8 01244 João Carlos Martins Quintas 0 1 C.T. Vale das Pedras 25 25 25 19 25 22 141

3 41 01126 Paulo Jorge Santos Silva 4 1 C.C. Matosinhos 23 23 25 24 24 21 140

4 29 00988 Joaquim Filipe Rosa Luis 4 1 C.C. Matosinhos 25 23 24 20 22 23 137

5 45 02392 Sofia de Albuquerque e Silva 2 1 C.T. Vale das Pedras 24 22 24 23 20 23 136

6 34 00734 Joaquim Armindo Alves Tavares 4 1 C.C. Matosinhos 23 23 23 22 20 22 133

7 32 02088 João Pedro da Silva Soares 2 1 C.T. Vale das Pedras 23 23 24 18 23 22 133

8 48 01394 António Paulo Moreira Azevedo 0 1 C.C. Matosinhos 25 23 24 19 21 20 132

9 20 00364 Pedro Manuel Viamonte Silveira Sousa Guedes 4 1 C.C. Matosinhos 23 20 25 17 23 24 132

10 26 02255 Bruno Miguel Azevedo Monteiro 0 1 C.C. Matosinhos 22 22 22 22 20 23 131

11 9 00613 João Soares de Oliveira 0 1 C.C. Matosinhos 23 20 23 18 22 24 130

1ª Categoria



9

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Categoria Clube A 1 B 1 C 1 A 2 B 2 C 2 D1 D2 Total

1 43 01120 Ricardo Jorge Pereira Sabença 0 2 C.C. Matosinhos 23 24 24 19 21 24 135

2 33 04354 André Lourenço Camões 0 2 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 23 20 25 18 22 25 133

3 15 04240 Gonçalo Magalhães Barros de Sá 1 2 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 21 22 24 17 23 24 131

4 2 00856 Luis Manuel Carneiro Costa 1 2 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 24 21 21 22 20 22 130

5 13 01871 Fernando Antunes Toscano 0 2 C.T. Vale das Pedras 23 22 23 18 23 21 130

6 7 01393 Pedro Miguel Cravo Nunes Ferreira Santos 0 2 C.D.C.L. Leiria 24 23 23 16 21 23 130

7 46 00150 José António Norte Duarte 0 2 C.T. O Pinhal 23 19 22 20 24 21 129

8 14 01527 João Manuel Ferreira Lebre 3 2 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 22 21 23 18 23 20 127

9 35 00444 Vítor Manuel Jesus Silva 5 2 C.D.C.L. Leiria 20 22 24 19 19 22 126

10 23 04272 Leandro Alexandre Marques dos Santos 3 2 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 23 24 23 17 19 19 125

11 19 02391 Sónia de Albuquerque e Silva 2 2 C.T. Vale das Pedras 19 21 19 16 20 23 118

12 5 00716 Álvaro José da Cruz Braga de Castro 0 2 C.C. Matosinhos 19 18 19 19 20 21 116

2ª Categoria



10

CL. Dorsal FPTAC Nome E Categoria Clube A 1 B 1 C 1 A 2 B 2 C 2 D1 D2 Total

1 12 00697 António Alberto Galveia Neves Azevedo 3 3 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 23 25 22 23 23 24 140

2 50 01246 Rui Fernando Galveia Azevedo 3 3 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 21 22 25 20 20 22 130

3 31 00476 Fernando Jorge Ferreira Fontes 0 3 C.C. Porto 20 19 25 20 23 22 129

4 22 00662 Miguel Jorge Pinheiro Serrano 0 3 C.C. Matosinhos 21 21 22 22 20 22 128

5 21 01223 Carlos Alberto Bráz Simões 5 3 C.D.C.L. Leiria 24 20 23 20 21 20 128

6 28 01221 Orlando Filipe Lopes de Almeida 0 3 C.D.C.L. Leiria 22 18 23 21 22 19 125

7 47 00008 José Raúl Correia Marinho de Faria 1 3 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 22 19 22 18 21 23 125

8 18 00267 António Manuel Castela Póvoa 5 3 C.D.C.L. Leiria 21 21 20 19 21 22 124

9 51 01737 Fernando Manuel Santos Silva 0 3 C.T. Vale das Pedras 18 23 22 18 21 20 122

10 42 00631 António José de Albuquerque e Póvoas 0 3 C.T. Vale das Pedras 21 21 19 17 20 23 121

11 30 01117 Jaime Luis Ribeiro Romana 2 3 C.T. Vale das Pedras 22 21 22 19 18 18 120

12 27 03968 Paulo Alexandre Aguiar Carrapatoso 1 3 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 22 19 20 15 22 20 118

13 11 00889 Sandra Paula Marques Martins de Alves Tavares 0 3 C.C. Matosinhos 18 22 20 17 18 22 117

14 36 04566 Fernando Sá Ferreira Dias de Figueiredo 0 3 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 21 19 23 18 16 19 116

15 37 00359 José Soares Nogueira 0 3 C.C. Matosinhos 20 14 23 16 18 23 114

16 44 00347 António Carlos Carvalho Nunes 0 3 C.D.C.L. Leiria 22 17 21 16 19 19 114

17 25 01151 Tiago Nuno Goulart Bettencourt Moniz 0 3 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 20 18 24 15 19 18 114

18 40 01884 João de Albuquerque e Silva 0 3 C.T. Vale das Pedras 23 20 22 16 12 19 112

19 6 03453 Rui Manuel Ferreira dos Santos 0 3 C.C. Vila Nova de Gaia 16 20 17 17 18 21 109

20 1 00710 Luis Augusto Salgueiro Cunha 0 3 C.D.C.L. Leiria 19 18 21 14 18 19 109

21 17 04623 João de Jesus Bandeira do Espírito Santo 0 3 C.C. Matosinhos 19 17 19 14 20 19 108

22 16 00318 Pedro Manuel Regadas Carregosa 0 3 C.C.P. Ovar 15 20 22 16 12 19 104

23 4 03044 Paula Alexandra do Rosário Robarts 0 3 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 20 13 20 14 17 17 101

24 3 03234 Rui Filipe Alves Estrela 0 3 C.T. Vale das Pedras 16 15 20 12 14 19 96

25 49 03578 Luis Miguel Machado de Sousa Rebelo 0 3 C.C. Vila Nova de Gaia 13 20 20 11 12 12 88

26 10 03045 Isabela Filipa do Rosário Robarts 0 3 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 14 12 16 16 13 15 86

27 39 04383 Bruno Rafael Fialho Delgadinho Pessoa 0 3 E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 16 18 18 9 9 15 85

28 24 04564 Beatriz Inês do Rosário Robarts 0 3 C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 11 9 9 8 5 12 54

3ª Categoria



1ª
1

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome CLUBE A 1 B 1 C 1 A 2 B 2 C 2 D1 D2 Total
41 01126 Paulo Jorge Santos Silva C.C. Matosinhos 23 23 25 24 24 21 140
29 00988 Joaquim Filipe Rosa Luis C.C. Matosinhos 25 23 24 20 22 23 137
34 00734 Joaquim Armindo Alves Tavares C.C. Matosinhos 23 23 23 22 20 22 133
20 00364 Pedro Manuel Viamonte Silveira Sousa Guedes C.C. Matosinhos 23 20 25 17 23 24 132

94 89 97 83 89 90 0 0 410

2ª
2

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome CLUBE A 1 B 1 C 1 A 2 B 2 C 2 D1 D2 Total
38 00440 Pedro Miguel Contreiras Sabido C.D.C.L. Leiria 25 22 25 23 25 23 143
21 01223 Carlos Alberto Bráz Simões C.D.C.L. Leiria 24 20 23 20 21 20 128
35 00444 Vítor Manuel Jesus Silva C.D.C.L. Leiria 20 22 24 19 19 22 126
18 00267 António Manuel Castela Póvoa C.D.C.L. Leiria 21 21 20 19 21 22 124

90 85 92 81 86 87 0 0 397

3ª
3

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome CLUBE A 1 B 1 C 1 A 2 B 2 C 2 D1 D2 Total
12 00697 António Alberto Galveia Neves Azevedo E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 23 25 22 23 23 24 140
50 01246 Rui Fernando Galveia Azevedo E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 21 22 25 20 20 22 130
14 01527 João Manuel Ferreira Lebre E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 22 21 23 18 23 20 127
23 04272 Leandro Alexandre Marques dos Santos E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões 23 24 23 17 19 19 125

89 92 93 78 85 85 0 0 397

4ª
4

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome CLUBE A 1 B 1 C 1 A 2 B 2 C 2 D1 D2 Total
45 02392 Sofia de Albuquerque e Silva C.T. Vale das Pedras 24 22 24 23 20 23 136
32 02088 João Pedro da Silva Soares C.T. Vale das Pedras 23 23 24 18 23 22 133
30 01117 Jaime Luis Ribeiro Romana C.T. Vale das Pedras 22 21 22 19 18 18 120
19 02391 Sónia de Albuquerque e Silva C.T. Vale das Pedras 19 21 19 16 20 23 118

88 87 89 76 81 86 0 0 389

5ª
5

Dorsal N.º FPTAC Nome CLUBE A 1 B 1 C 1 A 2 B 2 C 2 D1 D2 Total
15 04240 Gonçalo Magalhães Barros de Sá C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 21 22 24 17 23 24 131
2 00856 Luis Manuel Carneiro Costa C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 24 21 21 22 20 22 130

47 00008 José Raúl Correia Marinho de Faria C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 22 19 22 18 21 23 125
27 03968 Paulo Alexandre Aguiar Carrapatoso C.T. S. Pedro de Rates 22 19 20 15 22 20 118

89 81 87 72 86 89 0 0 386

CLASSIFICAÇÃO POR EQUIPAS DE CLUBE

C.T. Vale das Pedras

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
C.C. Matosinhos

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
C.D.C.L. Leiria

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA
E.T. Stº Isidro de Pegões

Total Equipa

CLASSIFICADA

CLASSIFICADA
C.T. S. Pedro de Rates

Total Equipa
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